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ORGANIZATION ROLE NAME
MEMBERSHIP 

DATES
EMAIL PHONE

LEADERS
OS, CFO/ASA Sponsor/Chief Diversity Officer (CDLisa Casias Oct '15 - current LCasias@doc.gov 202-482-1207
OS, OHRM Advisor/Chief Human Capital Offic Kevin Mahoney Mar '13 - current KMahoney@doc.gov 202-482-4807
OS, OHRM Acting Chairperson/Dep. CDO Tyra Dent Smith Jan '13 - current TDSmith@doc.gov 202-482-4807
OIG Vice Chairperson KerriLaine Prunella May '16 - current KPrunella@oig.doc.gov 202-482-2219

Primary Susan Kramer Jun '16 - current Susan.Kramer@bis.doc.gov 202-482-0117
Alternate Dawnielle Battle Jun '16 - current Dawnielle.Battle@bis.doc.gov 202-482-0637
Primary Jeannette Owings-Ballard Jun '16 - current Jeannette.owings-ballard@bea.gov 301-278-9054
Alternate Laniera Jones Feb '13 - current Laniera.Jones@bea.gov 301-278-9049
Primary Stefanie Studstill Jun '16 - current stefanie.l.studstill@census.gov
Alternate TBD
Primary Angela Ewell-Madison Jul '16- current aewell-madison@doc.gov 202-482-2123
Alternate TBD
Primary Kenneth White Jul'16 - current kwhite2@doc.gov 202-482-2406
Alternate Maria Contreras Jan '13 - current MContreras@doc.gov 202-482-5710
Primary Ruben Pedroza Jul '13 - current Ruben.Pedroza@trade.gov 202-482-3072
Alternate TBD
Primary Roberto Lopez Jan '13 - current RLopez@mbda.gov 202-482-8086
Alternate Linda Aase May '13 - current LAase@mbda.gov 202-482-5028
Primary Andy Wonderly Aug '16 - current c.wonderly@nist.gov 301-975-3067
Alternate Aimee Generoso-Nguyen Sept '15 - current Aimee.Generoso-Nguyen@nist.gov 301-975-2043
Primary Mack Cato Jul' 16 - current Mack.a.Cato@noaa.gov 301-713-1148x126
Alternate Stephanie Jones Jan '13 - current Stephanie.J.Jones@noaa.gov 301-713-6378
Primary Charles Glass Jul '16 - current CGlass@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-1896
Alternate Juanita Clavelli Mar '15 - current JClavelli@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-1625
Primary Gregory Capella Jul '16 - current GCapella@ntis.gov 703-605-6532
Alternate Vicki Buttram Jul '16 - current VButtram@ntis.gov 703-605-6133
Alternate Daniel Ramsey Jul '16 - current DRamsey@ntis.gov 703-605-6703
Primary KerriLaine Prunella May '16 - current KPrunella@oig.doc.gov 202-482-2219
Alternate Tonia Patterson Sept '16-current tpatterson@oig.doc.gov 202-482-5460
Primary TBD
Alternate TBD
Primary Bismarck Myrick Jan '13 - current Bismarck.Myrick@uspto.gov 571-272-6315
Alternate Sally Oh Jan '13 - current Sally.Oh@uspto.gov 571-272-8095
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Primary Laverne Byrd (Census) Jan '13 - current Eunice.L.Byrd@census.gov 301-763-6955
Alternate TBD

Primary Charles Clark (OS) Jun '16 - current CClark@doc.gov 202-482-0767
Alternate Kiana Campbell (NOAA) Aug '16 - current kiana.d.campbell@noaa.gov 301-713-6344
Primary Maria Contreras (ESA) Feb '13 - current MContreras@doc.gov 202-482-5710
Alternate Kenya Smith Sept '16-current KESmith@ntia.doc.gov
Primary Tinisha Agramonte (OS) Jul '15 - current TAgramonte@doc.gov 202-482-4534
Alternate TBD
Primary TBD
Alternate TBD
Primary Tinisha Agramonte (OS) Jul '15 - current TAgramonte@doc.gov 202-482-4534
Alternate Stacy Carter (OCR) Jul'16 - current
Primary Brian DiGiacomo (OS) Jan '13 - current BDiGiaco@doc.gov 202-482-5393
Alternate Ashleigh Ferris (OS) Apr '15 - current AFerris@doc.gov 202-482-1583

Primary TBD
Alternate TBD
Primary Steven Klement (Census) Jan '13 - current Steven.S.Klement@census.gov 301-763-6598
Alternate Curtis Dunson (Census) Mar '16 - current Curtis.A.Dunson@census.gov 301-763-5679
Primary TBD
Alternate TBD
Primary TBD
Alternate TBD

Affinity Group (Disability)

Affinity Group (Veterans)

Rotating Seat 1

Rotating Seat 2
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